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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 17th round, Match #135

Friday, 05.12.2021, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 6°C. Spectators: 200

In accordance with the UAF CDC decision of 24 December 2021 decision FC "Chornomorets" Odesa have
been handed a 0:3 forfeit defeat, SC "Dnipro-1" Dnipro have been handed 3:0 win

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

3 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
26 Chalyi Bohdan
20 Matiushenko Valentyn
27 Berezanskyi Ruslan
3 Yurkevych Nazar
8 Lebediev Serhii
19 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
10 Matiushenko Ivan
9 Demydenko Ivan
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
25 Kivinda Daniel

Substitutes
34 Parshykov Maksym
5 Kozubenko Illia
22 Yershov Illia
6 Beshliaha Maksym
16 Rudenko Daniil
15 Kolodezhnyi Vladyslav
2 Kononov Mykyta

Coach
Shchekotylin Hennadii

1 Palamarchuk Oleksii
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro (C)
21 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
2 Dolhov Petro
22 Olieinikov Vladyslav
13 Baraniuk Oleksandr
19 Melenchuk Andrii
17 Tarasenko Artem
11 Sukhoruchko Danyil
8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
10 Makhorin Illia

Substitutes
71 Daskalytsia Valerii
4 Yermakov Dmytro
18 Yanchuk Denys
5 Al-Khovari Yusef
20 Bidenko Yevhenii
7 Drach Mykyta
16 Demtsun Valentyn
9 Yarysh Stepan

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Chernyshov Ivan
Assistant 2:
Danylenko Oleksandra
4th Official:
Horban Ihor
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 17th round, Match #135
Friday, 05.12.2021, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 6°C. Spectators: 200

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 3 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav 26'

10 Matiushenko Ivan 54'

61' 2 Dolhov Petro
18 Yanchuk Denys

61' 17 Tarasenko Artem
20 Bidenko Yevhenii

3 Yurkevych Nazar
2 Kononov Mykyta 65'

2 Kononov Mykyta 65'

71' 20 Bidenko Yevhenii

20 Matiushenko Valentyn 77'

11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
16 Rudenko Daniil 79'

80' 10 Makhorin Illia
7 Drach Mykyta

25 Kivinda Daniel 83'

83' 7 Drach Mykyta

27 Berezanskyi Ruslan 85'

86' 11 Sukhoruchko Danyil

88' 22 Olieinikov Vladyslav
4 Yermakov Dmytro

26 Chalyi Bohdan 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


